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Class # Entries Class # Entries

3 3

AERSO ID Horse Result Points Result Points
Show 

Total

Top 5 

Total

1624 SHEDRICK SYLVANNA Abercrombie 1 21 1 21 42 187

1763 MOQUIN MARILOU Mr Parasuco 3 12 2 15 27 114

1654 DAWES ASHLEY Chico 2 15 3 12 27 90

1854 TRETIAK LUCY By Design 0 0 0 33

Junior ‘C’ Equitation

Competitor Name

Class # Entries Class # Entries

8 8

AERSO ID Horse Result Points Result Points
Show 

Total

Top 5 

Total

1488 LAVERY TEGHAN King of Hearts 1 56 3 32 88 363

1645 WILLIS ESTELLA Hand in my Pocket 6 8 4 24 32 309

1736 CAMLOT NAVA Red Velvet 2 40 1 56 96 262

1482 DOHERTY KASSIDY Gayfield's Caught Red Handed 3 32 5 16 48 222

1754 GAUL TRISTA Roses are Grey 5 16 6 8 24 178

1162 OSWALD ERIN Flower 4 24 2 40 64 104

1462 ETHIER MELODIE Churchill 0 0 0 91

1672 ROMANETS ALISSA Iona Irish Boy 0 0 0 50

1826 AXFORD GEORGIA Inspired 0 0 0 50

1745 LAROUCHE ERIKA Dexter 0 0 0 32

1715 POIRIER MASYN Electra 0 0 0 13

1696 LAVENDER GEORGIA Ankelita 0 0 0 0

Junior ‘B’ Equitation

Competitor Name
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Class # Entries Class # Entries

2 4

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1308 GUNYON SOPHIE Ricard de Bromont 0 4 12 12 183

10 LAVERY LYNDSEY City Limits 0 2 20 20 116

1879 KAMKE BILLIE Tambourine 0 3 16 16 106

1434 WARE JULIET Clara Ruby 0 0 0 87

1197 ARSENAULT KAYLEE Genesis K 0 0 0 30

1527 LAPOINTE TEHA Sullivan 0 1 28 28 28

1593 FAILLE ABBY Pixie Perfect 0 0 0 24

Junior ‘A’ Equitation

Competitor Name

Class # Entries

8

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1645 WILLIS ESTELLA Hand in my Pocket 1 56 56 170

1488 LAVERY TEGHAN King of Hearts 6 8 8 131

1604 SHEDRICK SYLVANNA Abercrombie 3 32 32 115

1482 DOHERTY KASSIDY Gayfield's Caught Red Handed 2 40 40 111

10 LAVERY LYNDSEY City Limits 0 0 98

1732 RACICOT MARCEL NORALY She's So Lovely 4 24 24 66

1854 TRETIAK LUCY By Design 0 0 61

1763 MOQUIN MARILOU Mr Parasuco 0 0 36

1162 OSWALD ERIN Flower 5 16 16 23

1699 GAMACHE MAEVA California Girl 0 0 10

1715 POIRIER MASYN Electra 0 0 8

1696 LAVENDER GEORGIA Ankelita 0 0 0

Pony Medal

Competitor Name
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Class # Entries

9

AERSO ID Horse Result Points
Show 

Total

Top 5 

Total

1867 MATTHEWS LAUREN Rio's Radiant 1 63 63 188

1462 ETHIER MELODIE Churchill 3 36 36 128

1247 DUHEME JACOB Mason 2 45 45 117

1308 GUNYON SOPHIE Ricard de Bromont 5 18 18 110

1411 MAILHOT TIFFANY Webster 4 27 27 54

1434 WARE JULIET Clara Ruby 0 0 50

1588 RUDGE KATHERINE Eastern Rain 0 0 36

1879 KAMKE BILLIE Tambourine 6 9 9 34

1197 ARSENAULT KAYLEE Genesis K 0 0 24

1593 FAILLE ABBY Pixie Perfect 0 0 0

Sandridge Medal

Competitor Name



Pepiniere 
AERSO August 19th, 2018 

 

 

Class # Entries Class # Entries

7 6

AERSO ID Horse Result Points Result Points
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1411 MAILHOT TIFFANY Webster 4 21 2 30 51 246

1867 MATTHEWS LAUREN Rio's Radiant 1 49 1 42 91 224

1375 ROBIDOUX ZOE Bennington 3 28 3 24 52 179

1247 DUHEME JACOB Mason 0 0 0 108

1207 FLORENTIN SARA Gold Standard 5 14 5 12 26 92

1191 THULLNER KRISTEN O'Hara 2 35 4 18 53 53

1588 RUDGE KATHERINE Eastern Rain 6 7 6 6 13 38

Amateur Equitation

Competitor Name
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Class # Entries Class # Entries Class # Entries

7 7 8

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1730 LESSARD ALICE Flash McLean 1 49 1 49 2 40 138 526

1306 NICKSON ASHLEY Imperial Reine 3 28 3 28 0 56 409

1827 SHWAB MAYA Ruby Red Slippers 2 35 5 14 3 32 81 372

1736 CAMLOT NAVA Red Velvet 0 0 0 0 261

1478 BRABYN JONES MIA Cambridge Blue 5 14 6 7 0 21 182

1672 ROMANETS ALISSA Iona Irish Boy 0 0 0 0 147

1698 DEMERS CHLOE-JADE Joe 4 21 2 35 5 16 72 128

1826 AXFORD GEORGIA Inspired 0 0 0 0 108

1410 DESMARCHAIS KELLY ANNE Obviously Diamond 0 0 0 0 87

1590 READ MELANIE Maverick 0 4 21 6 8 29 83

1740 DEROSIER ALINE Samson 0 0 1 56 56 83

888 GOLAB TINA Double Trouble 0 0 0 0 65

1375 ROBIDOUX ZOE Bennington 0 0 0 0 65

940 RUZILO FELICIA Coming Attraction 0 0 0 0 63

1668 GALLANT LAURANCE Princess Fiona 0 0 0 0 63

1745 LAROUCHE ERIKA Dexter 0 0 0 0 60

1219 BERGERON VALERIE Joyce 6 7 0 4 24 31 59

1478 BRABYN JONES MIA Autumn 0 0 0 0 49

1659 MURRAY DOMINOQUE Dexter 0 0 0 0 35

Modified Jr/Am Hunter 2'6"- 2'9"

Competitor Name

Class # Entries Class # Entries Class # Entries

4 4 4

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1624 SHEDRICK SYLVANNA Abercrombie 1 28 1 28 76 20 36 406

1732 RACICOT MARCEL NORALY She's So Lovely 3 16 2 20 36 28 84 249

1821 ROCHEFORT / CAMILLE / AMELIE Mini Fee 2 20 3 16 64 0 0 201

1763 MOQUIN MARILOU Mr Parasuco 4 12 4 12 40 12 40 200

1665 TREMBLAY EMILY
Duke of Duchess 0 0 0 0 0 113

1699 GAMACHE MAEVA Rosie 0 0 0 16 56 12

Small Pony Hunter

Competitor Name
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Class # Entries Class # Entries Class # Entries

7 7 7

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1488 LAVERY TEGHAN King of Hearts 1 49 2 35 3 28 112 562

1624 SHEDRICK SYLVANNA Super Man Sonny 3 28 3 28 5 14 70 408

1482 DOHERTY KASSIDY Gayfield's Caught Red Handed 6 7 5 14 0 21 355

1162 OSWALD ERIN Flower 2 35 4 21 2 35 91 315

1854 TRETIAK LUCY By Design 0 0 0 0 170

1695 AUCLAIR THALYANNE Fire & Ice 0 0 4 21 21 163

1696 LAVENDER GEORGIA Ankelita 0 0 0 0 119

1699 GAMACHE MAEVA California Girl 0 0 0 0 112

Medium Pony Hunter

Competitor Name

Class # Entries Class # Entries Class # Entries

7 7 7

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1754 GAUL TRISTA Roses are Grey 5 14 1 49 1 49 112 206

10 LAVERY LYNDSEY City Limits 4 21 6 7 6 7 35 205

1715 POIRIER MASYN Electra 0 0 0 0 155

1255 LEGRAND MANON Storm 0 0 0 0 51

Large Pony Hunter

Competitor Name
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Class # Entries Class # Entries Class # Entries

10 10 9

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

831 HALLETT/SHWAB HOLLY/MAYA Ruby Red Slippers 1 70 3 40 2 45 155 460

1247 DUHEME JACOB Sir Edward Bear 0 6 10 5 18 28 437

1740 DEROSIER ALINE Samson 0 0 1 63 63 250

1833 WAEGELI ANNINA Red Royale 4 30 4 30 3 36 96 237

1264 ESTEPHAN OLIVIA Dash of Pepper 2 50 1 70 6 9 129 225

351 GUINDON ALYSSA Wonderland EDL 3 40 5 20 0 60 181

1527 LAPOINTE TEHA Ever After 0 0 0 0 132

831 HALLETT HOLLY Inspired 0 0 0 0 121

1306 NICKSON/DUHEME ASHLEY/JACOB Imperial Reine 6 10 0 0 10 117

1737 PRESSE KAITLIN Grace 0 0 0 0 116

1207 FLORENTIN SARA Gold Standard 0 0 0 0 105

1482 DOHERTY KASSIDY Gayfield's King Midas 0 0 0 0 89

1410 DESMARCHAIS KELLY ANNE Obviously Diamond 0 0 0 0 71

1672 ROMANETS ALISSA Iona Irish Boy 0 0 0 0 55

1415 TESSIER JADE Elvis 0 0 0 0 33

1824 TURNER JULIA Wonderful Lady 0 0 0 0 21

21 BOUCHARD HEATHER Tailwind 0 0 0 0 0

Training Hunter 2'3"- 2'6"

Competitor Name

Class # Entries Class # Entries Class # Entries

5 5 5

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1462 ETHIER MELODIE Churchill 1 35 1 35 1 35 105 335

1879 KAMKE BILLIE Tambourine 4 15 5 10 4 15 40 171

1308 GUNYON SOPHIE Ricard de Bromont 5 10 4 15 5 10 35 161

1736 CAMLOT NAVA Red Velvet 2 25 3 20 2 25 70 135

1826 AXFORD GEORGIA Inspired 3 20 2 25 3 20 65 100

1197 ARSENAULT KAYLEE Genesis K 0 0 0 0 42

1593 FAILLE ABBY Pixie Perfect 0 0 0 0 15

Children's Hunter

Competitor Name
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Class # Entries Class # Entries Class # Entries

7 7 7

AERSO ID Horse Result Points Result Points Result Points
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1867 MATTHEWS LAUREN Rio's Radiant 1 49 1 49 3 28 126 393

1247 DUHEME JACOB Mason 4 21 2 35 1 49 105 367

1411 MAILHOT TIFFANY Webster 3 28 3 28 0 56 286

1375 ROBIDOUX ZOE Bennington 5 14 0 5 14 28 192

1207 FLORENTIN SARA Gold Standard 0 4 21 2 35 56 168

1023 WHELAN JILLIAN Anke 0 0 0 0 95

1588 RUDGE KATHERINE Eastern Rain 6 7 5 14 6 7 28 88

1191 THULLNER KRISTEN O'Hara 2 35 6 7 4 21 63 63

Amateur Hunter

Competitor Name


